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1 CAO Yuan CHN 307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 81.60 =2 81.60 =2 3.20

407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.58.58.58.5 81.60 2 163.20 1  

207B 3.6 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.58.07.57.5 82.80 2 246.00 1  

6245D 3.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.58.58.59.0 90.00 2 336.00 1  

109C 3.7 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.0 81.40 2 417.40 1  

5255B 3.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 86.40 2 503.80 1  

2 YANG Hao CHN 407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.06.56.06.5 64.00 =16 64.00 =16 20.80

626B 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.0 89.25 1 153.25 5 9.95

307C 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 81.60 3 234.85 4 11.15

207B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.57.58.08.0 86.40 3 321.25 3 14.75

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.08.08.58.5 78.40 3 399.65 2 17.75

109C 3.7 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.59.09.09.0 98.05 1 497.70 2 6.10

3 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 81.00 4 81.00 4 3.80

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.57.07.57.0 68.80 14 149.80 6 13.40

307C 3.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 71.40 =12 221.20 7 24.80

6245D 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 81.00 6 302.20 6 33.80

207B 3.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 70.20 12 372.40 4 45.00

109C 3.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.57.07.07.0 79.55 3 451.95 3 51.85

4 WILLARS VALDEZ
Randal

MEX 407B 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 78.75 5 78.75 5 6.05

307C 3.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 76.50 6 155.25 4 7.95

626B 3.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.08.08.07.5 80.50 4 235.75 3 10.25

5255B 3.6 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.58.07.07.5 82.80 =4 318.55 4 17.45

207B 3.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.07.06.06.5 73.80 7 392.35 3 25.05

109B 4.1 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.55.55.04.5 57.40 33 449.75 4 54.05

5 SEREDA Oleksii UKR 407C 3.2 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.08.58.58.5 81.60 =2 81.60 =2 3.20

109C 3.7 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.07.06.57.0 77.70 3 159.30 2 3.90

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.07.5 76.50 6 235.80 2 10.20

207B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.08.58.58.5 91.80 1 327.60 2 8.40

6245D 3.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.03.55.04.0 43.20 =33 370.80 5 46.60

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 75.60 6 446.40 5 57.40

6 BERLIN REYES Kevin MEX 407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.56.56.56.5 62.40 =21 62.40 =21 22.40

626B 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 77.00 4 139.40 11 23.80

307C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.56.5 74.80 7 214.20 9 31.80

207B 3.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.05.56.56.5 70.20 12 284.40 9 51.60

109C 3.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.56.56.5 74.00 6 358.40 7 59.00

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 77.40 4 435.80 6 68.00

7 ZSOMBOR-MURRAY
Nathan

CAN 407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 6 76.80 6 8.00

109C 3.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.56.5 70.30 12 147.10 8 16.10

207C 3.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 74.25 8 221.35 6 24.65

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.06.57.07.5 68.80 15 290.15 8 45.85

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 71.40 10 361.55 6 55.85

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.58.07.07.0 72.00 =9 433.55 7 70.25

8 IM Yong Myong PRK 407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 67.20 14 67.20 14 17.60

307C 3.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.04.05.04.5 42.50 40 109.70 29 53.50

626B 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.07.08.08.0 84.00 1 193.70 13 52.30

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 67.20 17 260.90 11 75.10

207B 3.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.58.59.0 88.20 1 349.10 8 68.30

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 14 416.60 8 87.20

9 WIENS Rylan CAN 407C 3.2 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.09.08.59.0 84.80 1 84.80 1  

109C 3.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.56.56.56.5 72.15 9 156.95 3 6.25

307C 3.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.07.06.5 66.30 16 223.25 5 22.75

6245D 3.6 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 82.80 =4 306.05 5 29.95

207C 3.3 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.54.03.54.5 36.30 =38 342.35 9 75.05

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.58.0 73.60 8 415.95 9 87.85
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10 LOSCHIAVO Brandon USA 407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.08.07.58.0 73.60 8 73.60 8 11.20

207B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 75.60 7 149.20 7 14.00

307C 3.4 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 71.40 =12 220.60 8 25.40

6245D 3.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 72.00 9 292.60 7 43.40

109C 3.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.03.54.04.0 44.40 32 337.00 11 80.40

5255B 3.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.06.57.06.5 72.00 =9 409.00 10 94.80

11 KOTHARI Kyle GBR 6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.5 72.00 =9 72.00 =9 12.80

307C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 71.40 11 143.40 10 19.80

407C 3.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 65.60 17 209.00 10 37.00

207C 3.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.56.07.06.0 59.40 26 268.40 10 67.60

109C 3.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.06.57.56.5 70.30 11 338.70 10 78.70

5255B 3.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.55.56.05.5 59.40 =27 398.10 11 105.70

12 SHIN Jungwhi KOR 107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.56.5 58.50 =29 58.50 =29 26.30

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.07.07.06.5 65.60 18 124.10 21 39.10

207C 3.3 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.05.55.55.5 54.45 25 178.55 22 67.45

307C 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.57.0 71.40 10 249.95 14 86.05

626C 3.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.0 62.70 17 312.65 13 104.75

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 67.20 =15 379.85 12 123.95

13 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.56.06.06.5 59.20 =27 59.20 =27 25.60

305B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.08.0 73.50 8 132.70 12 30.50

107B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.05.55.55.5 48.00 =33 180.70 20 65.30

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 70.40 11 251.10 13 84.90

6243D 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.05.05.55.5 54.40 23 305.50 15 111.90

207C 3.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 74.25 7 379.75 13 124.05

14 MYALIN Igor UZB 407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.05.56.0 57.60 =31 57.60 =31 27.20

307C 3.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.54.54.55.0 45.90 37 103.50 35 59.70

6245D 3.6 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.57.0 72.00 =10 175.50 25 70.50

207C 3.3 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 67.65 16 243.15 21 92.85

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 13 310.65 14 106.75

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.56.57.0 67.20 =15 377.85 14 125.95

15 LUKASZEWICZ Robert POL 107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =18 63.00 =18 21.80

407C 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 67.20 15 130.20 15 33.00

207C 3.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 64.35 =18 194.55 12 51.45

626C 3.3 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.55.05.04.5 46.20 34 240.75 23 95.25

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 72.00 9 312.75 12 104.65

307C 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.05.06.05.5 59.50 26 372.25 15 131.55

16 VILLA CASTANEDA
Sebastian

COL 5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.56.0 64.00 =16 64.00 =16 20.80

407B 3.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.07.05.56.0 64.75 19 128.75 17 34.45

626B 3.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.05.55.05.0 54.25 26 183.00 19 63.00

207C 3.3 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.06.06.56.5 62.70 21 245.70 20 90.30

109C 3.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.54.55.04.5 49.95 25 295.65 18 121.75

307C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.56.5 76.50 5 372.15 16 131.65

17 KNOLL Anton AUT 107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 61.50 =24 61.50 =24 23.30

6243D 3.2 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.05.55.55.0 51.20 34 112.70 28 50.50

307C 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 73.10 9 185.80 16 60.20

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.57.56.57.5 64.00 =19 249.80 15 86.20

207C 3.3 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.55.05.54.5 46.20 29 296.00 17 121.40

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.57.57.57.5 72.00 =9 368.00 17 135.80

18 LARSEN Andreas
Sargent

ITA 5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.56.06.05.0 52.80 37 52.80 37 32.00

107B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.06.56.5 60.00 21 112.80 27 50.40

207C 3.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.06.56.5 64.35 =18 177.15 23 68.85

626C 3.3 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.05.57.07.0 69.30 =13 246.45 18 89.55

407C 3.2 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.04.05.05.5 48.00 27 294.45 19 122.95

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.08.07.0 71.40 12 365.85 18 137.95
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19 HEDBERG Joshua USA 407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.05.55.5 56.00 =33 56.00 =33 28.80

6245D 3.6 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.55.05.55.5 57.60 =25 113.60 26 49.60

307C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.55.57.0 62.90 20 176.50 24 69.50

207B 3.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.04.05.05.5 52.20 31 228.70 25 107.30

109C 3.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 75.85 5 304.55 16 112.85

5255B 3.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.06.06.05.5 61.20 22 365.75 19 138.05

20 VAZQUEZ Emanuel PUR 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.07.0 67.50 =11 67.50 =11 17.30

307C 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.06.04.55.5 56.10 =27 123.60 22 39.60

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.06.06.56.5 60.80 22 184.40 18 61.60

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.05.5 69.30 =13 253.70 12 82.30

407C 3.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.04.04.03.5 38.40 37 292.10 22 125.30

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.57.07.0 67.20 =15 359.30 20 144.50

21 BOWSHIRE Jaxon AUS 5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.07.06.0 59.20 =27 59.20 =27 25.60

307C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.57.07.0 66.30 17 125.50 20 37.70

109C 3.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.05.55.56.0 66.60 15 192.10 14 53.90

626C 3.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.56.06.05.5 56.10 28 248.20 16 87.80

407C 3.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.54.54.55.0 44.80 31 293.00 21 124.40

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.0 64.35 20 357.35 21 146.45

22 NAUMENKO Yevhen UKR 407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.56.06.56.0 57.60 =31 57.60 =31 27.20

207C 3.3 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 69.30 13 126.90 19 36.30

307C 3.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.03.55.55.0 52.70 =29 179.60 21 66.40

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 61.50 =22 241.10 22 94.90

6243D 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.03.54.55.5 46.40 28 287.50 24 129.90

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 67.20 =15 354.70 22 149.10

23 RODRIGUEZ LEDESMA
Jorge

ESP 407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.07.06.57.0 62.40 =21 62.40 =21 22.40

626C 3.3 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.53.03.54.0 33.00 43 95.40 40 67.80

207C 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.57.06.56.0 62.70 21 158.10 32 87.90

307C 3.4 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.57.07.0 74.80 8 232.90 24 103.10

109C 3.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.55.05.55.5 61.05 18 293.95 20 123.45

5255B 3.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.05.55.05.5 59.40 =27 353.35 23 150.45

24 EIKERMANN
GREGORCHUK Jaden
Shiloh

GER 407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 62.40 =21 62.40 =21 22.40

109C 3.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.56.06.56.0 66.60 16 129.00 16 34.20

207C 3.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.54.04.54.5 42.90 38 171.90 28 74.10

6245D 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.08.07.0 75.60 7 247.50 17 88.50

307C 3.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.03.03.54.0 35.70 =40 283.20 26 134.20

5255B 3.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.06.5 68.40 13 351.60 24 152.20

25 CAMACHO del HOYO
Carlos

ESP 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 67.50 =11 67.50 =11 17.30

305C 2.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.07.5 63.00 20 130.50 =13 32.70

207C 3.3 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.03.53.53.0 33.00 42 163.50 31 82.50

407C 3.2 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.56.05.55.0 54.40 29 217.90 28 118.10

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 67.20 =14 285.10 25 132.30

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.56.56.57.0 65.60 19 350.70 25 153.10

26 GONZALEZ REYES
Jesus Eduardo

VEN 407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.06.55.56.0 56.00 =33 56.00 =33 28.80

307C 3.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.56.06.05.5 59.50 22 115.50 25 47.70

207C 3.3 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.06.07.0 69.30 14 184.80 17 61.20

107B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.06.56.57.5 61.50 =22 246.30 19 89.70

6243D 3.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.04.54.54.5 43.20 =33 289.50 23 127.90

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.06.06.06.5 57.60 =31 347.10 26 156.70

27 HAROLD Enrique MAS 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.5 67.50 =11 67.50 =11 17.30

407C 3.2 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.08.0 76.80 5 144.30 9 18.90

207C 3.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.06.55.55.5 52.80 =27 197.10 11 48.90

307C 3.4 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.52.51.02.0 15.30 42 212.40 29 123.60

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.06.57.0 67.20 =14 279.60 28 137.80

6243D 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.56.06.06.5 60.80 =23 340.40 27 163.40
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28 BORSLIEN Isak NOR 107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.56.0 54.00 =35 54.00 =35 30.80

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.05.05.56.0 52.80 32 106.80 31 56.40

207C 3.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.56.06.56.0 59.40 23 166.20 30 79.80

407C 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.06.56.06.5 60.80 24 227.00 26 109.00

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.56.56.57.0 54.60 22 281.60 27 135.80

5152B 2.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.06.5 56.55 34 338.15 28 165.65

29 BROWN Nathan NZL 407C 3.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.03.03.54.5 36.80 44 36.80 44 48.00

626C 3.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.04.54.54.0 42.90 39 79.70 44 83.50

5154B 3.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.05.05.54.5 49.50 32 129.20 43 116.80

307C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.57.06.56.5 66.30 18 195.50 36 140.50

207C 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.5 72.60 8 268.10 30 149.30

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.56.07.0 63.00 21 331.10 29 172.70

30 RAMOS RODRIGUEZ
Carlos Daniel

CUB 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 63.00 =18 63.00 =18 21.80

207C 3.3 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.04.03.53.5 34.65 41 97.65 38 65.55

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 5 174.45 27 71.55

307C 3.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.55.05.04.5 51.00 32 225.45 27 110.55

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.55.55.05.0 49.60 26 275.05 29 142.35

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.06.05.56.0 54.40 36 329.45 30 174.35

31 GARCIA VARELA
Leonardo

COL 107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 61.50 =24 61.50 =24 23.30

626C 3.3 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.52.01.52.5 21.45 45 82.95 43 80.25

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.58.0 72.00 =10 154.95 33 91.05

207C 3.3 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.03.53.02.5 29.70 38 184.65 39 151.35

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.57.07.57.5 76.50 4 261.15 32 156.25

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.55.56.5 57.60 =31 318.75 31 185.05

32 JABILLIN Jellson MAS 107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.0 58.50 =29 58.50 =29 26.30

407C 3.2 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 72.00 10 130.50 =13 32.70

305C 2.8 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 57.40 24 187.90 15 58.10

207B 3.6 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.01.01.01.0 10.80 44 198.70 33 137.30

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.07.57.07.0 67.20 =14 265.90 31 151.50

6245D 3.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.04.05.04.5 52.20 37 318.10 32 185.70

33 ELSAYED Omar EGY 107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 61.50 =24 61.50 =24 23.30

407C 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.04.55.04.5 44.80 38 106.30 32 56.90

614B 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.54.54.54.0 31.20 43 137.50 40 108.50

305C 2.8 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 58.80 27 196.30 35 139.70

205B 2.9 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.56.56.5 58.00 19 254.30 34 163.10

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.06.0 60.80 =23 315.10 33 188.70

34 LEE Shen Oon Max SGP 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =18 63.00 =18 21.80

407C 3.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.06.56.06.5 59.20 23 122.20 24 41.00

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.05.05.0 48.00 =33 170.20 29 75.80

207C 3.3 3.0 3.5 2.0 2.52.54.02.5 26.40 40 196.60 34 139.40

307C 3.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.55.56.05.0 56.10 21 252.70 35 164.70

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.06.06.0 60.80 =23 313.50 34 190.30

35 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.56.05.56.0 49.50 =40 49.50 =40 35.30

207C 3.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.56.05.55.5 56.10 =27 105.60 33 57.60

6142D 3.1 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.53.54.04.0 34.10 41 139.70 38 106.30

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.56.56.57.0 60.00 25 199.70 32 136.30

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.56.06.06.0 57.60 20 257.30 33 160.10

5253B 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.55.05.55.5 48.00 38 305.30 35 198.50

36 LOTFI Dariush AUT 5253B 3.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.05.55.55.5 49.60 =38 49.60 =38 35.20

6243D 3.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.05.55.56.0 54.40 29 104.00 34 59.20

207C 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.04.55.04.5 44.55 37 148.55 34 97.45

107B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.05.5 52.50 30 201.05 30 134.95

307C 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.05.05.04.5 45.90 30 246.95 36 170.45

407C 3.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.04.54.54.5 43.20 =41 290.15 36 213.65
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37 KO Che Won PRK 407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 72.00 =9 72.00 =9 12.80

207B 3.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.54.54.54.5 50.40 35 122.40 23 40.80

307C 3.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.55.05.05.0 52.70 =29 175.10 26 70.90

626B 3.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.01.51.01.0 10.50 45 185.60 38 150.40

5253B 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.05.55.05.5 51.20 24 236.80 37 180.60

109C 3.7 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.54.04.54.0 44.40 40 281.20 37 222.60

38 AVILA SANCHEZ Luis
Carlo

GER 407C 3.2 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.06.05.05.5 49.60 =38 49.60 =38 35.20

207C 3.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.05.56.06.0 57.75 24 107.35 30 55.85

307C 3.4 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.52.51.52.5 17.00 45 124.35 44 121.65

6243D 3.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.05.06.05.0 49.60 33 173.95 42 162.05

109C 3.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.03.04.03.5 38.85 36 212.80 42 204.60

5255B 3.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.56.05.55.5 59.40 =27 272.20 38 231.60

39 KANETO Kai JPN 626C 3.3 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 64.35 15 64.35 15 20.45

107B 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.53.03.53.5 27.00 44 91.35 42 71.85

207C 3.3 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.04.05.05.5 47.85 36 139.20 39 106.80

5253B 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.04.55.04.5 43.20 =35 182.40 40 153.60

307C 3.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.53.54.03.5 35.70 =40 218.10 39 199.30

407C 3.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.04.05.04.5 43.20 =41 261.30 39 242.50

40 POPOVICI Constantin ROU 6245D 3.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.06.55.57.0 73.80 7 73.80 7 11.00

5255B 3.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.05.05.04.5 54.00 30 127.80 18 35.40

307C 3.4 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.02.02.02.5 20.40 44 148.20 36 97.80

207B 3.6 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.52.02.02.0 21.60 41 169.80 43 166.20

407C 3.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.53.03.03.5 28.80 44 198.60 43 218.80

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.06.06.5 58.50 30 257.10 40 246.70

41 WILLSON SINGH
Ningthoujam

IND 107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.06.05.56.0 49.50 =40 49.50 =40 35.30

5152B 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 52.20 33 101.70 36 61.50

407C 3.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.53.54.03.5 35.20 39 136.90 41 109.10

6243D 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.06.5 64.00 =19 200.90 31 135.10

207C 3.3 1.0 1.5 2.0 1.02.01.02.0 14.85 45 215.75 41 201.65

307C 3.4 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.04.54.04.0 39.10 43 254.85 41 248.95

42 SIPKES Luke NZL 107B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.04.04.55.0 43.50 42 43.50 42 41.30

624B 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.05.56.06.5 53.20 31 96.70 39 66.50

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.0 51.80 31 148.50 35 97.50

407C 3.2 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.04.54.04.0 38.40 37 186.90 37 149.10

207C 3.3 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.03.04.04.0 36.30 =38 223.20 38 194.20

5253B 3.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.53.53.03.0 28.80 44 252.00 42 251.80

43 ROJAS DAWSON Walter
Enrique

VEN 107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.06.0 54.00 =35 54.00 =35 30.80

407C 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.04.54.55.0 46.40 36 100.40 37 62.80

305C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.05.04.04.5 35.00 40 135.40 42 110.60

207C 3.3 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.52.01.51.5 14.85 43 150.25 45 185.75

6142D 3.1 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.03.54.03.5 35.65 42 185.90 45 231.50

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.05.55.56.0 56.00 35 241.90 43 261.90

44 TEOFILOVIC Aleksa SRB 107B 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.53.53.53.5 31.50 45 31.50 45 53.30

407C 3.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.03.53.53.5 33.60 42 65.10 45 98.10

5253B 3.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.04.55.05.0 48.00 =33 113.10 45 132.90

6243D 3.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.54.54.54.5 43.20 =35 156.30 44 179.70

305C 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.03.53.54.0 30.80 43 187.10 44 230.30

207C 3.3 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.05.55.05.0 47.85 39 234.95 44 268.85

45 SOBHY Ramez EGY 6142D 3.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.04.04.04.0 37.20 43 37.20 43 47.60

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.06.05.5 57.60 =25 94.80 41 68.40

407C 3.2 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.56.05.55.5 52.80 =27 147.60 37 98.40

305C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.53.53.03.0 28.00 39 175.60 41 160.40

107B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.04.04.54.5 40.50 35 216.10 40 201.30

205B 2.9 2.0 2.5 3.0 1.51.52.02.0 17.40 45 233.50 45 270.30
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 KIM Yeongtaek KOR 107B 3.0         List  

407C 3.2         WD  

207B 3.6           

626B 3.5           

5255B 3.6           

307C 3.4           

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n List In Start List

No. Number WD Withdrawn
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